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Bus KA001 Bwaise-New Taxi Park Go to website

Direction
New Taxi Park — Total Petro Station - Bwaise

27 stops

Open route schedule

New Taxi Park

Gadafi Rd Roundabout

Daily Loaf Bakery

Shell (Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd)

Department of Refugees Pm's Office

Multitech Business School

Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd - Kyaddondo Rd 2 Jct

Full Gospel Church Extension

Makere Metropolitan Management Institute

Full Gospel Church

Oilcom (Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd)

V-power Gustro Book Centre

UCF Kikoni

Western Gate Makerere

Baskon Hostel

Divine Mercy Supermarket

Small Gate Makerere

Nicodemus Pork Joint

Shell 2 (Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd)

Panikol International Hostel - Bwaise

Frama Hostel

Route schedule
New Taxi Park — Total Petro Station - Bwaise

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: New Taxi Park

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Dfcu (Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd)

Mbi

Parklane Hostel

Kikoni Police Post

Holy Temple of God

Total Petro Station - Bwaise



Direction
Total Petro Station - Bwaise — Shree Gopal Limited (Mar-
tin Rd)

32 stops

Open route schedule

Total Petro Station - Bwaise

Holy Temple of God

Kikoni Police Post

Dfcu (Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd)

Mbi

Parklane Hostel

Panikol International Hostel - Bwaise

Frama Hostel

Shell 2 (Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd)

Nicodemus Pork Joint

Western Gate Makerere

Baskon Hostel

Divine Mercy Supermarket

Small Gate Makerere

UCF Kikoni

V-power Gustro Book Centre

Makere Metropolitan Management Institute

Oilcom (Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd)

Full Gospel Church

Full Gospel Church Extension

Multitech Business School

Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd - Kyaddondo Rd 2 Jct

Department of Refugees Pm's Office

Shell (Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd)

Route schedule
Total Petro Station - Bwaise — Shree Gopal Limited (Mar-
tin Rd)

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Total Petro Station - Bwaise

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Daily Loaf Bakery

Midland Clinic

Sema Properties Head Office

Petro Fuel Station (Martin Rd)

Quality Supermarket

City Oil (Martin Rd)

Aga Khan Mosque

Shree Gopal Limited (Martin Rd)

KA001 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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